
LOT 3
IN OR 1129/1071
CEDAR HAVEN #1 PB 6/242

PHILLIPS RUSSELL
P O BOX 545
HILLIARD, FL 32046

17-3N-24-022C-0003-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

6003.00

05/12/2019 KBA 0.00 24,000 0 0 24,000

STANDARD
3

228,309
5,472
24,000

257,781
121,540
136,241

HX HB 50,722
85,519

257,781
0

248,448

1129/1071 4/14/2003 WD Q I 142,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JONES URSULA

PHILLIPS RUSSELL & 
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2004HX Base Yr

2767 LAKE DR, HILLIARD

Exterior Wall 20 FACE BRICK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 06 Quality Level 06

0100 01 2,174 125.7732 125.77 273,424 2002 2002 0 0 0 16.50 83.50

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2004 Heated Area: 1783

BAS 1,783 100 2002 1,783 187,247

FGR 529 55 2002 291 30,560

FOP 190 30 2002 57 5,986

UOP 216 20 2012 43 4,516

2,718 2,174 228,309

BAS=[YR=2002] W19 UOP=[YR=2012] N12 W18 S12 E18$ W42 S23
FGR=[YR=2002] S23 E23 N8 FOP=[YR=2002] E38 N5 W38 S5$ N15
W23$ E23 S10 E38 N33$ .

BAS
2002

19
42

23

23

10

38

33

UOP
2012

12

18

12

18

FGR
2002

23

23

8

15

23

FOP
2002
38

5

38

5

1 0812 CONCRETE C 0 100 0 0 1,710.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 2002 2002 3 80 5,472

5,472

1 000100 C RES 100 0006 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 24,000.00 24,000.00 24,000


